Softball - Wyatt Whitmore: Track - Matthew Hicks: Track 
  - Mike Weinmann: Track - Rick Neild - Baseball     

Donation: 
Accept the donation of wood stain from Home Central, located at 151 Central Avenue, Owego, NY. The value of 
this donation is $2,624.03 (Two Thousand Six Hundred Twenty Four Dollars and Three Cents). 

2019-2020 Paper Bid: 
Paper bids were opened on Wednesday, March 13, 2019, at 2:00 p.m. by the District Clerk/Board Clerk 
Kathlyn Hinkle. 

Two bids were received, they are as follows: 

1.) Contract Paper Group, Inc.,Uniontown, O.H.